CASUAL FURNITURE J USA | 1903

LARSSEN CUSHION COLLECTION
THREE-SEAT SOFA W/ POLYMER ARMS

Specifications

Item Number
Frame Type

Retail Warranty
Contract Warranty
Overall Width
Overall Height
Overall Depth
Seat Height

Arm Height
Packaged Weight
Product Weight
Carton Cube
UPS-able
Assembly Required
Pack Count
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Q050
Tubular Aluminum
15 years
3 years
76 in
35.51in
33in
19 in
23.51in
78 Ibs
66 Ibs
49 ft3
No

No

1
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